SUPER?COOK

RISONISALAT

MALZEMELER PORSIYONLAR 6 ICIN

1,5 litre

1 adet

250 gram

100 gram

100 gram

50 gram

10 gram

1

1

4 yemek kasigi
3 yemek kasigi
1 cay kasigi
1/2 cay kasigi
200 gram

water, cold
vegetable stock cube
Risonin noodles

Bell pepper in pieces
cucumber in pieces
pitted black olives
basil leaves

onion quartered
peeled garlic cloves
zeytinyadi

white balsamic vinegar
tuz

ground black pepper

Feta cheese in pieces

ADIM ADIM HAZIRLAMA

Tam tarifi gérebilmek icgin lGtfen giris yapin.
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